-’

\f | (. > ’ :
R»%-\ PREPARED BY: wost._lj N@WPW‘W%LW’

% +RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
w WORLD SAVINGS AND LOAN
ASSOCIATION

.

R\ WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

1. N

WORLD SAVINGS AND LOAN PR O
\ CENTRAL PROCESSING CENTER 3926531y
DOCUMENTATION DEPARTMENT Wiz - <
2420 WEST 2BTH AVENUE
DENVER, CO 80211 . DEPT-DY RECORDING $49.50

« T3U11 TRAN 3375 11/715/93 0938200
- 2 F -3 -925318

SIS
HOBLOES ' COCGK COUNTY RECORDER

FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

MORTGAGE

THIS IS A FIRST MORTGAGE
LOAN NO. 93147686

— —

THIS MORTGAGE ("Sa:viity Instrument™ is given on OCTOBER 15, 19893,
The mortgagor 18 SUN JA VYANG, AN UNMARR {ED WOMAN

Wk Totle L= P1/=cp

("Borrowaer™), This Security Instrument is givevto WORLD SAVINGS AND LOAN

SSOCIATION, A FEDERAL SAVINGS ANZ-LOAN ASSOCIATION iTS SUCCESSORS
AND/OR ASSIGNEES, which I|s organlzed anc existing under the laws of the United States,
and whose address Is 1901 HARRISON STRE:Z:, OAKLAND, CALIFORNIA 9461312 =

NN M M M W M N M OH M R M M M Mo N4 w w o ow o ow ow o mw o om w w n w {("Lender”,

Horrower owes Lender the princlpal sum of FORTY. WO THOUSAND AND 00/100 » » =« I3
L » L] ] L] L} L] L] L L] | L L LJ L] L] L] L] L] " L n L] L] L] L] L L] - L] L] L L] t‘_.:
Dollars {U.S. $42,000.00). This debt Is evidenced 'by Borrower's note dasted the same %
date as this Security Instrument ("Note"”), which provides Tor monthly payments, with the fuil -
dabt, If not pald earller, due and payeble on NOVEMBER Q1, 2708 . This Security LS
inatrument securas to Lender: {a) the repayment of the dent evidenced by the Note, with :';

interast, and all renewals, extensions and modificatlions of the  *icte; (b) the payment of all
other surms, with interest, advanced under paragraph 7 to protect tnhr.sscurlty of this Securlty
instrument; and (c} the performance of Borrower's covenants and .=epreements under this
Security Instrument and the Note, For thls purpose, Borrower does heraby mortgage, grant
and convey to Lender the followlng described property located in COOIC

County, lllinols:

SEE EXHIBIT "A” ATTACHED, INCORPORATED HEREIN BY REFERE’C

REAL ESTATE INDEX NUMBER: voL:
039-10-401-100-1476 ) 086

/Z?/"'
) 2
which has the address commonly known as: }/ e A ,
by j

8737 FOX GLEN DRIVE #4A
NILES, IL 60714
("Property Address”

TOGETHER WITH all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and alt
ensements, righta, appurtenances, rents, royalties, minera!, oll and gas rights and profits, water
rights and stock and all fixtures now or hareafter a part of the propsrty.. All.replacemsnis
and edditions shall also be coversd by this Security Instrument, Alt of the foregolng is
referred to In thls Security Instrument as the "Property.”

t
fLLINOIS — siqie remily — FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT |
FCAM 30134 9/90 I

s S 0 0 3 A

SUG%88 (1AQ2,020 ALEA bPage 1 ot ¥ R




UNOFFICIAL COPY

93926318




UNOFFICIAL:CQRY

EXHI!IBIT "A"

LOAN NO. 8314766 e

uniL Na. 9737-4h in the Terrace Squara’ Condominium, os delineated pn a
survaey off the following doscribed reol ewstate: part of tha Waat 1/2 of

thal doutheast 1/4 of Sectlon 10, Wownship 41 North, Range 12, East| of

thel Third Principal Mercidian, in Cook County, Lllinois, which survihy is
attached as GBxhibit A to the Declaration of Condominium recorded hs
Document No., 25132652, Logether with ity undivided pevcentage intarest
in the comuwon elements, in Cocok County, Illinois.

GF139.1 {07.25.9 MHIRA ALl STATES EXLEPT FL

UMIVERSAL




93147686
BORROWER GMNQEELQI IJA:!I* PR ¥te hereby conveysd
and has the right toc mortgage, grant and“Yconvay the? rdpert nd at the Property ls
unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower warrants and will defend

generally the titte to the Praperty against ell claims and demands, subject to eny encumbrances
of record.

THIS SECURITY INSTRUMENT combines uniform covenants for national use eand
non—-unifarm covenanta with limitad varisttons by jurisdiction to constiiute & unlform securlty

instrument covering reasl property,

UNIFORM COVYENANTS. Borrower and Lander covanant and agree as follows:
1. Payment of Principal and Iinterest; Prepayment and Late Charges. Borrower shsli
promptly pay wher due the principal of and intereat on the debt evidenced by the Note and

sny prepayment and late charges due under the Note,

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Sublact to applicable law or (o a wrltten walver by
Londer, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day moanthly payments are due under thea Nots,
untll the Note Is pald In full, a sum {"Funda”} for: (s} yearly taxes and assessmeants which may
attaln priority over thls Security Instrument as a llen on the Property; (b} ysarly leasshold
payments or _ground rents on the Property, If eny: {c) yearly hezard or property Insurance
premiums; (7} yearly flood Insurance premlums, If any; (e} yesrly mortgage Insurance premlums,
If any, and (f) sny sums payable by Borrower to Lender, !n sccordance with the provielons of
pwragraph B, iniou of the payment of morigege Insurance premlums, These llems are called
"Escrow ltems.” Luarder may, at any tme, collect and hold Funds In an amaunt not to exceed
the maximum aricuvat & lender for a tederelly releted mortgage iloan may requlre for
Borrower's escrow (ccount under the federal Roal Estate Settiement Procedures Act of 1974
as amended from time .o ilme, 12 USC, 526801 et seq. ("RESPA7), unless anothur lew thet
applles to the Funds se(s a lesser amount. If so, Lendrr may, at eny time, collect and hald
Funda In an amgount no'. [0 exceed the Iesser amount, Lender may ostimete the amount of
Funds due on the basls of <urrent dala snd reascnable estimales of expendilures of future
Escrow Items or otherwise In-arcardance with applicable lsw,

The Funds shall be held in an/insiitution whose deposits are Insured by a federal agency,
instrumentality, or entity (including Lerder, If Lender s such an Institution} or In sny Federal
Home Loan Bank. Lender shall apply *s= Funds to pay the Escrow Items. Lender may not
charge Borrower for holding and applyinhg 'the Funds, annually analyzing the eacrow account, ar
verifying the Escrow Items, uniess Lender. . ays Borrowsr Interest on the Funds and applicable
laww peormits Lender to meke such a charge, However, Lender may require Borrower to pay a
ane-tlme charge for an Independent real estatu tex reporting service usad by Lender In
connectlon with this loan, unless applicable lew provides otherwise, Unless an agreement Is
made or appllcable lew requires Intsrest to be-puid, Lender shall not be required to pay
Borrowar any iInterest or earnings on the Funds, Poiriawer and Lendsr mey sgres in writing,
however, that Inierest shall be pald on the Funds, ‘LenZer sheli glve to Borrower, without
charge, an annual sccountlng of the Funds, showing crudlts and debits to the Funds and the
purposa for which sach debit to the Funds was mede Tne Funds are pledged as additional
securlty for sll sums secured by this Security instrument,

If the Funds held by Lender exceed the amaounts permitted tn be held by applicable law,
Lender shall account to Barrawer for the excess Funds In accoruiunce with the requirements
of spplicable law, If the amount of the Funds held by Lender at any <me ls not sufficlent to
pay the Escrow lems when due, Lender may sa notify Barrower in“wirlling, and, In such case
Borrower shall pey to Lender the amount necessary to make up the defizlancy, Borrower shall
make up the deficiency in no. more than twalve rnonthly payments, at Lender'z-sole discration,

Upon peyment in full of all sums secured by this Security Instruner(.~ Lender shall
promptly refund to Borrower any Funds heid by Lender, !f, under paragraph L), Lender ahall
acguire or sell the Property, Lender, prlor to the acgulsiton or sasle of the ‘Pioperty, shall
apply any Funde held by Lender at the time of acqguisitlon or ssle as o credit agalist the sums
soctired by thls Security Agreement.

3. Applicatian of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, sl payments
recelved by lendar under paregraphs 1 and 2 shall be applled: first, to any prepayment
charges due under the Note; second, to amounts paysble under paragraph 2: third, to Interest
due; fourth, to princlpal dus; and last, to any late charges due under the Note.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments, charges, flnes and
lmpositions attributable to the Property which may attain priority over this Securlty instrument,
and leasehold payrments or ground rents, if any. Borrower shall pay these obligatlons In the
menner provided In peragraph 2, or If not paid In thet manner, Borrower shall pay them an
time diractly to the person owed peyment. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender ell
notices of amounts to be pald under thls paragraph. If Borrower mskes these payments
direclly, Borrowar shall promptly furnlah to Lender receipts evidencing the paymaents,

FLLINO S — single Family ~—FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM |INSTRUMENT FORM 3014 9/80
500588 €10,22.02 a538 Page z of ? UHIVERS AL




8314766

Borrower shall gro NF * on}/ kl;a riar RWSugurity Instrurnent
unless Borrower: {n rbe ritingl to it ) £ 4 allo cured by the llen In

. & manner eccaptable 1o Londer, {b) contosts In good fath the llen by, or defends against
enforcement of the llen In, legal proceadings which in the Lender’'s opinlon operate o prevent
the enforcemant of the llen; or {(c) sscures from ihe holder of the llen sn agreament
satisfacliory to Lender subordinating the llen to this Sacurity instrument. If Lender determines
that any pert of the Property Is aubject to a Hlen which may attain priority over this Security
instrument, Lender may give Borrower a notlce Idenlifying the l!len, Borrower shall satiafy the
len or take one or more nf the octlons set forth above within 10 days of the giving of

notlce,

6. Hazard Insurance, Borrower shall keep the Improvements now exlsling or hereafter
erscted on the Property Insured against loss by fire, hazerds Included within the term
"axtended coverage‘ and any other hazards, Including floods or flooding, for which Lender
requires insurance. Thls Insurance shall be maintained in the amounts and for the periods thet
Lender requires. The Insurence carrlar providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower
subjact to Lender's appraval which shall not be unreasomably withheld, |t Borrower falls to
maintain coverage described above, Lender may, at Lender's optlen, obtein coverage to protect
Lender's rights in the Properly In accordance with paragraph 7.

All insurancn policles and renewals shall be acceptable to Lender and shell !nclude a
standurd mortgacs, cleuse. Lender shell have the right to hold the policles and renewals, If
Lender requires, Fo-rowar shall promptly glve to Lender ali recelpts of peald premiums »and
renewsl notlces, )| the event of loss, Borrower shell glve prompt notice to the Insurance
carrler and Lender, Lcndar may meke prcoaf of loss if not made promptly by Borrowar,

Uniess Lendsr send Qcrrowsr otherwise agree In writing, insurance proceeds shell be
asppilad to restoration cc/'repalr of the Property damaged, If the restoretlon or repair is
economically fesslble and Lenuei's _securlty Is not lessened, If the restorstion or repair Is not
economically feasible or Lendei's securly wouid be lessened, the Insurance procesds sheli be
applled to the sums secured by this ‘Security Instrument, whether or not then due, with any
excess pald to Borrower, If Borrower shandons the Property, or does not snswer within 30
days a notice from Lender that the Irsurance cerrler has offered to settie a claim, then
Lender may coliact the Insurance procuous, Lender may use the proceeds to repair or restore
the Property or to pay sums secured by ‘als Securlty [nstrument, whether or not then due.

The 30-day perjod will begin when the natl:e Is_given,

Unless Lender and Borrower othaerwise agres in writing, any epplicetion of proceeds to
principal shall not extend or postpone the due aawe’ of the monthly payments referred to in
peragraphs 1 and 2 or chenge the smount of 7 ‘payments. |f under paragraph 21 the
Proparty is acquired by Lender, Borrower’s right to /ey insurance policles snd proceeds
reauiting from damage to the Properly prior to the edquisition shell pass to Lender to the
extent of the sums securad by thls Securlty Instrument lsunedistaly prior to the acquisition,

6. Occupancy, Praservation., Malntenance and Protaction. ci the Property; Borrower's
Loan Application; Leassholds. Borrower shall occupy, establiss “7nd use the Property as
Borrower's principal resldence within sixty days atter the execution o’ this Security Instrument
snd shall continue to occupy the Property ss Borrowsr's principal redldence for al |east one
yonr aftar the date of occupancy, unless Lender aotherwise agrees In ‘~citing, which consent
shall not be unresasonably withheld, or unless extenuating circumstancas exlst wilch are beyond
Borrower's control. Borrower shall not destroy, damage or Impalr the Propurty, aliow the
Property to deteriorate, or commit waste con the Property, Borrower shall be ir’ c'afault If any
forfeiture actlon or proceeding, whether civll ar criminal, Is begun thet In Lender’s _ncod falth
judgmant could resull In forfelture of the Property or otherwise materislly impalr _the lisn
created by thls Security instrument or Lender's security Interest, Borrower may cuie. such a
detauit and reinstate, as provided in paragraph 18, by causing the action or proceeding to be
disinissed with a rullng that, in Lender’s good falth determination, precludes forfeiture of the
Borrower's Inlerest In the property or other materlal impasirment of the llen creatad by this
Security Instrument or Lender's securlty Interest. Borrower shall also be In default If Borrowsr,
during the loan applicetion process, gave materlally false or Inaccurats informatlon or
staternents to Lendsr {(or falled to provide Lender with any material Information} in connection
with the loan evidenced by the Note, including, but not fimited to, repraesentations concerning
Borrower's occupancy of the Property as a principal residence. if this Security iInstrument s
on & leasshold, Borrower shall comply with the provislons of the lesse. |f Borrower scquires
fee title to the Property, the leasehold and fee title shel! not merge unless Lender agrees to

the mearger In writing.

FLLING IS — Singls Famlly —FNMA/FHLMC UNI|FORM INSTRUMENT FORM 3014 B8/90
SDOSAC ¢10.22.341 ABBC Page 3 ot 7

UMIVERZ AL

KIE9ZRER



89314766

il B0 Q0 T o (G W B0 TN S A it
govohants and sgree t ki ik thl y urhesd, \as” thdre a ldgel proceeding
. that -may algniticantly affect Lendsr's righta Jn the Properly {such es e proceeding In
bankruptcy, probate, for condemnation or torfelture ar to enfarce laws or reguistions), then
Lender may do snd pay far whatever Is necessary to protect the value of the Property and
Lender's rights in the Property. Lender’s sctions rmay Include paying any sumns secured by a lien
which hes priority over this Security Instrument, appearing In court, paylng reasonabie
attorneys' fees and entering on the Property to make repalrs. Although Lander may take actlon
under this paragraph 7, Lender does not have to do so,

Any smounts disbursed by Lender under thla paragraph 7 shall become additional dob! o?
Borrower secursd by this Security Instrument, Unless Borrower and lLendsr agree to other
terms of peayment, these smounts shall bear Intersst from the dete of dishursement at the
Mote rate and shali be payable, with interest, upon notice from Lender to Borrower requestiing

payment,

8. Mortgage Insurance. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making
the loan secured by this Security Instrurnent, Borrowsr shall pay the premiums raquired to
meintain the mortgage Inaurance In affect, If, for any resson, the mortgage insurance coverage
required by Lendar lapses or ceases to be In effect, Borrower shall pay the premlums
required to sttain coverage substantially equlvalent to the mortgage Insurance previously In
sffect, at & czst aubstantlelly equlvalent to the cost to 3orrower of the mortgege Insurance
praviously In rtf=ct, from an salternate mortgsge Insurar approved by Lender. If substantislly
squivalent mortgsps. Insursnce coverage is not avellabla, Borrower shall pay to Lender aach
month a sum equr: 1o one-tiwelfth of the yearly mortgage Insurance premium belng pald by
Borrower when tha 'isirance coveresge lapsed or coasnd to be In effect. Lender will accept,
use and retain these peyraants as @ loss reserve In lieu of mortgage [nsurance. Loss reserve
payments may no longer Jor reguirad, at the option of Lender, |f mortgage Insurance coverage
{(In the amount and far th:~period that Lender requires) pravided by an insurer approved by
Lender again becomes avallsbls and Is obtalned, Borrower shall pay the pramiums required 1o
maintain mortgage Insurance ln-e’lect, or to provide 3 Inss reserve, untll the requirement for
mortgage Insurance ends in accorrsnce with any written agreement between Borrower end

Lender or applicable law.

9. Inspection. Lender or Its agen' ray make reasonsble entrles upcn and Inspections of
the Properly. Lender shall give Borrower <otice at the time of or prior to an Inspection
specifying reasonable cause for the lnspecuaon,

10. condemnation. The procesds of ony award or clim for deamages, direct or
consequential, in connectlon with any condemration or other taking cf eny part of the
Property, or for conveyance In lies of condemnatior, nre hereby assigned and shall be peld to

Lender,

In the event of & total taking of the Property, the prorseds sheli be applled to the sums
secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not “inen _2ue, with any excess paid fo
Borrower. In the msvent of a partial taking of the Proporty, 11 which the felr market value of
the Property immediately before the taking is equal to or yrestar than the amount of the
sums secured by thls Security Instrument Immediately before the ¢.king, unless Borrower and
Lender otherwlse agres In writing, the sums secured by thls Socwiity Instrument shall be
reduced by the smounl of the proceeds multiplled by the followirg ‘fraction: (s} the total
amount of the suma secured Immediately before the taking, divided b/ (b} the fair market
value of the Property Immediately before the isking. Any balance shall bo pald. to Borrower. in
the event of a partial taking of the Property in which falr market valu@ o' the Property
immediately before the taking is less than the amount of the sums secured nminuolstely before
the taking, uniess Borrower and Lender otherwise agres In wrlting or unless applicable law
otherwise provides, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by 7this, Security
Instrument wheather or not the sums are then duse.

If the Property Is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that
the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower falls to
respond to lLender within 30 days after the date the notice Is given, Lender ls authorized to
collect and spply the proceeds, at Its option, elther to restoration or repalr of the Property
or to the sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due,

Unless Lendsr and Borrower otherwise agree In wriling, eny application of proceeds to
princinal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the manthly psyments referred to in
pearagraphs 1 and 2 or change the amount of such payments,

ILLINOIS — tingle Famlly .—FNMA/FHLMC UN|FORM INSTRUMENT ' FORM 23014 9/90
500580 (10,2292 050D Page 4 of T UNIVERSAL

NTEIZ6ER



831478668

19, Borrower Nﬂi%Fth@lAﬂ;@@P tenqLDn of the time
for payment or mo alticW ats/ainorlizot f Y yhﬁh Seclrity instrument
- granted by Lender to any successor (n interest of Borrower ahall not cperste to release the
{iability of the original Borrower or Borrower's successors In Intereet. Lender shall not be
required to commenca proceedings against any successor In Interest or retuse to extend time
for payment or otherwise modify wsmortization of the sums oacurad by this Security
Instrurnent by reeson of any demand meds by the originel Borrower or Borrower'as succesaors
In Intereal. Any forbesrance by Lender In exercising sny right or remedy shall net be a walver
of or preclude the exercise of any right or remady.

12, Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers, The
covemanis and agreements of thls Securily Instrument shall bind and benefit the successors
ond mesigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions ot paragraph 17, Borrower’s
covenants snd ngreements shall be joint and several. Any Borrower who co-signs thls Securlty
instrument but does not executs the Note: (s} is co-signing this Security Instrument only to
mortgage, grsnl and convey that Borrower's Interast In the Property under the terms of this
Securlty Instrument; (b} Is not personaily obligated to pay the sums secured by this Securlty
Instrument; and {c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower may agree to extend, modify,
forbear or make any accommodstions with regard to the terms of this Security Instrument or

the Note without that Barrower's consent,

13. Loan Cliatges. If the loan secured by thls Security Instrument s sublect to » flaw
which sets maxyiwin, losn chorges, snd that law Js finally interpreted so that the Interest or
other ioan chargev rcotiected or to be collacted [n conpectlon with the loan exceed the
permitted limits, then. 8> any such loan charge shall be reduced by the smount peceossary to
treduca the charge 1o <ne permitted limit; and (b) any sums alrsady collected from Borrower
which exceeded permitted/ limits will be refunded to Borrower. Lender may chopse to meake
thia rafund by reduclng ne principal owed under the Nota or by making s direct payment to
Borrower. If a refund reduces nr'aclpel, the reduction wlill be treated as a partlal prepaymaent
without any prepaymant charge ‘.nder the Nole.

14. Notloes. Any notice to Boriov'er provided for In this Security [nstrument shali be
givan by dallvering It or by malling it by t'ret class mall unless applicable law requires use of
another method, The notice shall be direc’=< to the Property Address or any other address
Borrower dasignaies by notice to Lender, Any_notice to Lender shall be glven by first class
mall to Lender’s address staied herein or any other address Lender designates by notics to
Borrower, Any notice provided far In this Securliy Instrument shall be deemed to have been

given to Borrower or Lender whan glven ss prov!dys Iin this paragreph.

15. Governing Law; Severabllity. This Securlty ins’ vment shell be governed by federal
laww and the law of the Jjurlsdiction In which the Proper; Is located. In the event that any
proviglon or clause of this Security instrument or the Note cumi'icis with epplicable law, such
conflict shell not affect other provisions of this Security Inshiumerit or the Note which can be
glven effect without the conflicting provision, To this end the provisions of this Securlty
instrument and the Note are declared to be severable.

18. Borrower’'s Copy. Borrowsr shall be glven ona contormed copy of the Note and of
this Security Instrument.

17. Transter of the Property or a Beneticial Interest In Borrower. if all or/any part of
the Property or any Interest In It Is scld or transferred {or If a beneficlal Interest in Borrower
Is sold or transferred and Borrower is not a natural person) without Lender's prioc, written
consent, Lender may, at Its optllon, require Immediate payrnent in full of all sums secured by
this Security Instrument. However, this optlon shall not be exercised by Lender If exercise is
prohlblted by federal law as of the date of this Security instrument.

¥ Lender exercises thils option, Lender shail give Borrower notice of accelsration, The
notlce shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is dellvered
or mailed within which Borrower must pay eil sums wsecured by this Security Instrument. If
Borrower falls to pay these sums prior to the expiration of this period, Lender may Invoke
eny remedies permitted by thls Securlty Instrument without further hotlce or demand on

Borrawer,

ILLINGQ)S-— Single Family — FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT FORM 3014 9/930
SQOSAE (10.22.92) ABBE Fags 5 of T UNIVERS AL




09314768
18. Borrower’s hljtl: “rF&F t@*& “@"' B&Mons, Borrowaor ohall
have the right to have enfarcemeant of lhls Securlly IAstrofmond dliacon nudd ot} any fime prior
- to the wearftar of: (s} 5 days (or such other period »s epplicable law may speclfy for
reinstotement} before sale of the Property pursuant to any power of sale contalned in this
Securlty Instrument; or (b} eniry of = Judgment enforcing this Security Instrument. Those
canditions are that Borrower: (a} pays Lendar all sums which then would be due under this
Security Instrument and the Note as |f no accalerstion had occurred; (b} cures any defsull of
any other covenants or agreemant; (c) pays all expennes Incurrad in enforcing this Security
Instrument, including, but not limited 1o, reasonable atlorneys’ fees; and (d) takes such aclion as
Lender may reasanably raquira {o assure that the lien of this Security Instrument, Lender’s
rights in the Property and Borrower’s obligatlon to pay the sums secured by thia Security
Instrument shall continue unchanged. Upon reinstatement by Borrower, this Security Instrument
and the obligatlons secured hereby shall remaln fully effectlve as If no acceleration had
occurred. Howaver, this right to reinstate shall pot apply in the cesse of accsleratlon under

paragraph 17,

19, Sale of Note; Change of Loan Servicer. The Nole or s partlal interast in the Mote
{together with thls Security Instrument} may be sold one or more times without prior notice to
Borrower, A osaie may resull In a change [n the entlly (known aa the *Loan Sarvicer™) that
collects monlhly payments due under the Note end thia Securily Instrumem. There zlsp mey be
ona ar mors changes of the Loan Servicer unrelsted to a sela of ths Note. If thare is a
change of the. Loan Sorvicer, Borrowsr will be given written notice of the chenge In
accordance with paragraph 14 above and applicable isw. The notice will state the neme and
asddress of the nive Loan Servicer and the address to which payments should be made, The
notice will also cuatrin any cother informatlon required by applicable law.

20, Hazardous Svoslances, Borrower shall not cause or permit the presence, use,
diapospa), storasge, or relssiue of any tiszerdous Substances on or in the Propearty. Borrowar
shall not do, nor allow cryone alse to do, anything effascting the Proparty that s In violation
af any Environmental Lsw. The braceding two sentences shaii not spply to ths presence, use,
or stordage on the Properly of small guantities of kazardous Substances that ares genersily
recagnized to be appropriate to no’mol resldentlal uses and to malntenance of the Praperty.

Borrower shall promptly glve Lardar written notice of any investigation, claim, demand,
lawsuit or other actlon by any gove:nro=ntel or regulatory agency or privete party Involving
the Property and any Hazardous Subsiap:r’ or Environmental Law of which Barrower has
actual knowledge. If Barrower learns, o, is notiflad by any governmentsl or regulatery
authorily, that any removal or other remediat'scs of any Hezsrdous Substance affeciing the
Property is necessary, Borrower shait prcmpty tske ell nscessary remedial ections In
pccordance with Environmental Law.

As used In this paragraph 20, "Hazardous Sulistinces” sre thoze substances defined eas
toxlc or hazardous subsisnces by Environmenial Lew and the following substances: gasoline,
kerosene, other fiammable or toxic getroleum produre, tosxic pesticides and herbicldes,
volatile solvents, materials containing asbestos or farmaldetyde, and radioactive materlals, As
used in this paragraph 20, "Environmental Law” means federal lav's and laws of the Jurisdictlon
where the Property Is located that relate to health, safety or environmental protectlon,

NON-UNIFORM COYENANTS., Borrower apd Lender further covenant urd agree as follovws:

21. Acceleration; Remedies. Lender shall give notice to Borrov. i arlor to acceleration
toliowing Borrower's breach of any covespant aor agreement In tais o Seourity Instrument
(but not prior to accaleration under paragraph 17 unless appiicabie law provides
atherwise). The notice shal! speclify: {a) the default; (b} the action reculired to cure the
detauit; (o) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is glveiaio Borrower,
by which the detault must be cured; and (d} that fallure to cura the defau'l ~n'or before
the date specifled In the notice may rasult in acceleration of the sums securzd by this
Security Insttument, foreclosure by Judicial proceeding and sale of the Pramerty, The
notiee shall further intorm Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleratlon und the
tight to assert in the foreclasure proceeding the non-existence of a default or any other
defense of Borrawer to acoeleratlon and foreclosure. f the default is not cured on or
before the date specitied In the hotice, Lender at |ts option may require immediats
payment In ful! of aff sums securad by thls Seourity Instrument without further demand
and may foreciose this Security instrument by Judicial proceeding. Lender shall be
entitled 1o coliect all expenses fncurred In pursuing the remedies provided iIn this
paragraph 21, inciuding, bul not limited to, reasonable attorneys’ fees and costs of title

evidence.

22. Reiease. Upoen payment of all sums secured by thls Security Instrument, Lender shall
release this Security instrument to Borrower. Borrower shell pay any recordatlon costs.

23, Walver ot Homestead., Borrower walves all right of hemestesd exemption In the
Property,

JTLLING IS — singte Family —FNMA/FHLMC UNI1FORM INSTRUMENT FORM 3014 8/98
SOO5&F €10.22.92) A%3F vage 6 of 7

UHIVERS AL

STEIZ6ER




UNOFFICIAL COPY




e ek
788

2o, e NV L /N o PR, we eveeis o

Barrawer and rec
of onch auch rider shall be incorporated inte and shall amend and supplement the covenants
"and agreements of this Securlty Instrument as |f the rider{s) were a part of thls Securlty

Instrument. [ Check appliceble boxles) )

[} 1-4 Femily Rider X ] condominium Rider

K] Quick Quslitying Rider [ ] Fixed/Ad)ustable
Rete Rider

[} Ad|ustable Rote Rider
[} Pranned Unit Development Rider
[[T] Other(sy [specity]

BY SIGNING BELOW, Borrower accepts and agrass to the terms and covenesnts contalned
In this Securlty Instrument snd In any ridar{s) executed by Borrower and racordad with i,

WwLEZASE SIGN YOUR NAME EXACTLY AS IT APPEARS BELOW)

BORROWER(S)

1 "E‘}' "”t e /L/G“’UJ (Sen)

!\t\ SUN JA YANG’

ya {Seal}
7 ) {Soal)
- (Sas!}
L~ {Seal
{Saal)
(¥
[
o]
3
-
=
Malling Address: 8737 FOX GLEN DRIVE #4A 7
NILES, (L 60714
ATTACH INDIVIDUAL NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
TLLINOIS — Singte Family — FNMA/FHLMC UN{FORM [IINSTRUMENT FORM 3014 9/890
rage 7 of ? UIHYERGAL

SDAGHG (1L22.021 ASE0




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY
g 3 9 % A 5} B
STATE OF ILLINOIS, ( L@()/é. COUNTY SS:
A NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR SAID COUNTY

AND STATE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT 4,{/1/ 77 VM
T =y [ /

, PERSONALLY KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE SAME PERSON

WHOSE NAME(S) Iaf SUBSCRIBED TO THE FOREGQING, APPEARED BEFORE

ME THIS DAY IN PERSON, AND ACKNOWLEDGED THAT ,5: SIGNED AND

DELIVZRED THE SAID INSTRUMENT AS (W2 FREE AND VOLUNTARY

ACT, FONL THE USES AND PURPOSES THEREIN SET FORTH.

GIVEN UNDEE MY HAND AND OFFICIAL, THIB / DAY OF JC R .
. 4

19 ;2\3
MY COMMISSION EXPIRLS: £/ /74

'LIAL SEal
A B Az =
do oy ellG STATE OF {1 - -
' U0 EARRES 32g0 7§W /%aoéaaym
MWWWWVV\AW / ~d




PREPARED BY: wonuM@ IA_.NF.
“RECORDING REQUE .
WORLD SAVINGS AND LOAN
ASSOC IAT ION

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
WORLD SAVINGS AND LOAN
CENTRAL PROCESSING CENTER
DOCUMENTATION DEPARTMENT
2420 WEST 28TH AVENUE
DENVER, CO 80211

FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

CONDOMINIUM RIDER 9314786

THIS CONDOMINICW, RIDER Is made this 156TH day of OGCTOBER, 1983, and is
Incorparated into and. 3%s)l be deemed to amend and suppiemeant the Martgage, Deed of Trust
or Security Deed (the /‘Security Inastrument?) Instrument of the same  daste given by tha
undersigned (the "Borrowe " to secure Borrower's Note o WORLD SAVINGS AND LOAN
ASSCCIATION, A FEUERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION = = » w n =
(the “Lender”) of the same dile £nd covering the Propearty described in the Security Instrument

and located at:

L

9737 FOX GLEN DRIVE #4A
NILES, 1i. 80714
. P.opnerty Address])

Ths Property Includes a unit In, logether./with an undivided Interesi In the common slements
of, a condominium preject known as:

TERRACE SQUARE
[ Name of Condoni’i'am Prajact]

(the “Condominlum Project”. If the owners assaocialtor. ;or other entity which acts for the
Condominium Project (the “Owners Assoclation”) holds +df to property for the benefit or use
of Its members ar shareholders, the Property also Includzs Borrower's Interest in the Owners
Assoclation and the uses, proceeds end benefits of Borrower's interest,

CONDOMINIUM COVENANTS. In addition to the covenants .anZ. rgreements made In the
Securlty Instrument, Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree =2a fallows:

A. condominlum Obligations. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's wbligetions under
the Condominlum Project's Constltuent Documents, The “Constliuent Document~" are the: i)
Declaration or any other document which creates the Condominlum Project; Al by~laws; ()
code of regulations; and (lv) other equivalent documents, Beorrower shall prompty pay, when
due, all dues and assessments Imposed pursuant to the Constituent Documents,

B. Hazard Insurance. So long as the Owners Association maintalns, with a generslly
accepted Insurance carrier, a "mastar” or “blanket” pollcy on the Condominlum Project which Is
satlsfoctory to Lender and which provides insurance coverage In the amounts, for the periods,
and agalnst the hazards Lender requires, Including firc and hezards Included within the term

*extended coverage,” then:

() Lender wnatves the provislon in Uniform Covenant 2 for the monthly paymant fo
Lender aof ocne-twelfth of the yeerly premium Instaliments for hazard insurance on the

Property. and

MULTISTATE CONDOMINIUM RIDER-—3ingls Famlly —— FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT
* 0 D 4 A

50D3%1Aa (07,2097 D512 Page 1 of 3 ALL STATES UMIVERS AL




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL’ QO‘Pfo 8314768

(Il Borrowar's obligation under Uniforrn Covenant 5 1o malntsln hezard Insurahce
coversge on the Properly Is deamed satlsfled to the extent that the required coverage |Is

provided by the Owners Associatlon paifcy.

Borrower shall glve Lender prompt notice of any lapse in reguired hazard Insurance
cavarage,

C. Pubtilic Liablity Insurpnoe, Borrower shall take such actions ss mey be ressoneble to
Insure that the Ownere Association malntaine a public Hebliity Insurance policy sccepiable In

form, amount, and extent of coverage to {ender,

D, Condemnatian, The proceeds of any ewsrd or clalm for damages, direct or
consequentisl, paysble to Borrawer In connection with any condemnstion or other taking of all
or wny part of the Property, whether of tha unit or of the common elernents, or for any
conveyance in lieu of candemnation, ere hereby asalgned and shall be pald to lLender, Such
proceeds eshr!l ba applied by Lendor to the aums securaed by the Security Instrument as

provided in‘uniform Covenant 10,

E. Lender's -« wr Consent. Borrower shall not, except efter notice to Lender and with
Lender's prior writtep-consent, sither partition ar subdivide the Property or consent to:

(it the abandormont or tlermination of tha Condominlum Project, except for
abandonrnent or tarmination rrauired by law In the cass of substantisl destructlon by flre or
other casuslty or in the cass(of - taking by condsmnation or eminent domaln;

(ii} any amendment to eny zrovislon of the Constltuent Docurnents |f the provision
is for the express benefit of Lender;

i) termination of professions! nwnrgement and sssumption of selif-management of
the Ownars Assaciation;

{iv) any action which would have the effeol <f rendering the public lieblity Insurance

coverage ireintained by the Owners Association unaccepia‘sle to Lender,

F. Remedies. If Barrower does not pay condominlum /fues and assessments when dus,
then Lender may pay thermn Any amounis disbhursed by Lender ‘under this parsgraph F shal
becorne additiana! debt of Borrower secured by the Securlty Insi;:ument. Unless Borrower and
Lender agree to ather tarms of payment, thesa amaunts shsil bear i?arsst from tha dats of
disbursement at the Note rate and shall he payable, with Interest, upl i rotice fram Lender to

Borrower requastiing payment.

THIS SPACE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK; SIGNATURE PAGE FOLLOWS.

FORM 3140 9/30

MULTISTATE CONDOMINIUM RIDER-—Singls Famity — FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT
4Ll STABES EXCEPT FL

SOISIBT w072.2890 D%18 Puges 2 of 3

UNP/ERS &L

DR 3 FAN NS



UNOFFICIAL COPY




U N O F F I C IALL CQ"‘PJYl 8314768

BY SIGNING BELOW, Borrowsr accepts and agrees to the terms and provisions contained
in this Condominium Rlider,

{PLEASE SIGN YOUR NAME EXACTLY AS IT APPEARS BELOW}

BORROWERIS):

‘/:[’..»,.wa /4“' [;/_au/%

SUN JA VANG 114

(Saal)

Mailing Address: 8737 FOX GLEN DRIVE #4A
NILES, IL 60714

ATTACH INDIVIDUAL NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

MULTISTATE CONDOMINIUM RIDER-—Single Famlly — FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT FORM 3140 9/90
SDISIC 1 (072890 0%ID Page 3 ot 3 aLL STATES EXCER1 CF, Fi, M3
UHIVERSAL




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

STATE OF ILLINOIS, 0&’)[‘ COUNTY §8S:

1, -, ¢, A NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR SAID COUNTY
AND STATE, DC HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ét (A / TH ‘4/?4/%
£/ 1 -

+ PERSONALLY KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE SAME PERSON

!
WHOSE NAME(S) (;_v__" _SUBSCRIBED TO THE FOREGOING, APPEARED BEFORE

ME THIS DAY IN PERSON, AND ACKNOWLEDGED THAT fz}l« SIGNED AND

DELIVERED THE SAID INSTRUMENT AS ,Z/’J’""" FREE AND VOLUNTARY

ACT, FCR THE USES AND PURPOSES THEREIN SET FORTH.

GIVEN UNCEFR MY HAND AND OFFICIAL, THIS /fl DAY OF .

19 ?3
MY COMMISSION EXP(R3S ‘.J/W’/’ //Ce
R [ " /.r
. ‘.,'... %M, PARF"‘ ? % /7
e ﬁf%%s{%ﬁ Iiinpge — A, /’"
AR 5/25/9¢
nnenc 5 b398 ¢ 7 77" NOTARY PUBLIC

y




v * S
repaRED Y. won o IS [RFibER. | slod n1(ONYT2 aﬁfﬁ%&mﬁm
. RECORDING REQUE ) A VA AN 1
WORLD SAVINGS AND LOAN
ASSCCIATION

WHEN RECCOROED MAIL TO:
WORLD SAVINGS AND LOAN
CENTRAL PROCESSING CENTER
DOCUMENTATION DEPARTMENT
2420 WEST 28TH AVENUE
DENVER, CO 80211

FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

RIDER TO SECURITY INSTRUMENT
HBORROWER'S WARRANTY OF FINANCING TERMS
"QUICK QUALIFYING” LOAN PROGRAM

LOAN NO. 8314788 DATE: OCTOBER 15, 1883

FOR VALUE REGEIVED, (the underaignad {("Borrower") egree(s) that ths following
provislons shall be Incorporated Iz e Securlty Instrumsmt of even dste to which this Rider
Is attached as well as the note which a~'d Securlty Inntrument secures {*Note"), To the eaxtent
the provisicns of thls Rider are Inconslsteat” with the provisions of the Security Instrument or
tha Note, tha provisions of this Rider shka’i prevall and shall supersede any such inconsistent

provisions.

As an Inducememt for World Savings and Lvoan Assocliation, a Federal Savings and Loan
Assacialion, Its successors and/or essigneea, ("Larder”) to make the loan secured by the
Socurity Instrument (Loan) Borrower has represented «no foliowing to Lender: (s} that Borrower
currentiy has no other outstandlng "Quick Qualifylng” lusns with Lender; (b) that no separate
escrow Is planned or has been initlated on this Propezty (c) thet in the cess of a purchase
transactlon (1) that the t{ransectlon Is a bona fide purs iiase transactlon; (2} that the down
payment pald In reference to the Loan was & cesh dovwwn payment; (3) thet the down payment
was pald with Borrower's own funds; (4) that the piaymeni.. of the down payment did not
result in an adjustment o the sales price of the Proparty; and thal (3) there wers no credits

to the down payment or other simller financing arrangernents,

Borrower acknowledges that Borrower has made the foregoing representations a2nd
disclosures to Lender In order to Induce Lender to make the Loan evidenced by the Note or
notes which the Securlty Instrument secures, and that Lender would not heve mads sald Loan
in the absence of sald representotions and disclosures, Accordingly, It sha) .Le ressonably
presumed that any secondary filnancing obtasined or escrow opened on the Preprity within six
(6) months cof the date first appeering above shall be for the purpose of. rpzquiring or
obtalning furthar {lnancing on sald Property and shall therefore be deemed . breach of
Barrower's warranty to Lender, and further shall be desmed & materia! misrepresenitticn and a
faiiure to disclose a material fect to Lender.

in the avent that Borrower has made any materfal misrepresentation or falied to
disclose any materlal fact, Lender at ita sole optlon and without prior notlce, shall have the
right, notwithstanding anyihing contained In the Note or Securlty Instrument to the contrary, to
elther (a) declare the Indebtedness secured by the Security Instrument, Irrespectlve of the
malurity dete speclfled In the Note, lmmediately due and payablie or (b} Increase the then
applicable current Interest rate, as well as the Initial Intarest rate If the Note {s an adjustsble
rate Note {as thpse terms are defined In the Note), pursuant to ths terme of the Note and
Securlly Instrument, on any sums owing under the HNote, to an Interest rate which s two

1£926¢4

S

I

3

SD501A (G1.28.9) 8h2a Pogs 1 of 2




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL @@PYE ‘8314766

‘ percent {2%) greater than the afcresald then applicable current interest rate, for ths remaining

term of the Note, and thereafter modify the maorthly Instaliments pursuant to the tarms of the
Note and Securlty instrument to permit amortization of the ioan at such new rates by the and

of the origina! term thereof.

The rights of Lender hereunder shail be In addillon to any other rights of Lendsr under
the Note and Securily Instrument or sllowed by law.

If sny provision, paragraph, or clause of this Rider to Securlly instrument |a construed
or Interpreted by a court of competent jurisdiction to ba vold, Invalld ar unenforceabla, such
decislon shall affect only those provisions, paregrepha or clauses so construed or Interpretsd
and shell not sffect any othar provislan, poragraph or clause In this Rider, the Note, Sacurity
Instrument or other agreements or riders, w = w ® # ®» W W n " W % m m W n u »

L] ~ » L] L} n n L] L] L] L] L] L] L} L] L] " n n " L] L L] L L] L " L]
L] L] ] " L} L] L] L] " L L] L] L] “ “ L] L L] LJ L L} L] L] L] L] L L] LJ L] L] (] L]
L] L] - » L] - L] “ "

IN WITNESG WHEREOF, THE BORROWER HAS EXECUTED THIS RIDER ON THE
DAY OF .19 .

b we o s en m L e e e e am e e e e e e e = - e o am e s e R o e o e e e e me e

(PLEASE SIGN YOUR NAME EXACTLY AS IT APPEARS BELOW)

BORROWER(S):

"’L‘:Mﬂ'e% %@/(g {Seal)

7LUN JA YANG” / (J

{Seal)

{Seal

{Seal)

(Seal)

{Seai}

Malling Address: 9737 FOX GLEN DRIVE #4A
NILES, 'L €0714

ATTACH INDIVIDUAL NCOTARY ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Payn 2 ol 2 ALL BTATES EXLEPT COX, FL, MY

SLSVOY NT.289% PU2G




UNOFFICIAL COPY
oo uh t

'." [ N
STATE OF ILLINOIS, [ (¥)f L COUNTY SS:

I, :ét 7 Hfl]cﬁﬁtﬁt‘ai"‘{h NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR SAID COUNTY

AND STATE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT §Mﬁ J(;L g
!

» PERSONALLY KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE SAME PERSON

WHOSE NAME(S) l \:2 _.. SUBSCRIBED TO THE FOREGOING, APPEARED BEFORE

ME THIS DAY IN PERSON, AND ACKNOWLEDGED THAT ‘5/"-{. SIGNED AND

DELJVERED THE SAID INSTRUMENT AS {Lé[\_ FREE AND VOLUNTARY

ACT, FCR THE USES AND PURPOSES THEREIN SET FOR

1
GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND OFFICIAL, THIS {-S DAY OFO{ k

593

MY COMMISSION EXPIKES: %""f(ﬂ

‘&Jé /ZZ'
/ NOTARY PUBLIC
AP /
" OFFlGlAL.. 5 AL /

JANE H, PARK e
ROTARY PUBLIC, STATE OFILLINOIS -

MY GOMMISSION EXPIRES 5/29/96

“»




