PREPARED avwowvaPF o '

. H!OO’HDING AEQUERTED. BY;: .

WORLD SAVINGS AND LOAN' | FODH cauur\'.

ASSCCIAT ION FILED TOR nc":,%'é‘é’ is | |

WHEN: neoonnso MAIL 30 9‘7 JU! L Qi e i
WORLD. 3A VINGS Al\?ﬂ LOAN:. | 22" i 1y 93568688

CENTHAL . PROOESSING OENTER.
DOOUMENTATION DEPARTMENT
2420 .WEST 28TH AVENUE
DENVER, CO 80211

MORTGAGE ..

THIS IS .4 7387 MORTGAGE.. .. L

THIS. MORTGAGL. REQURES::: WHI j _
FOR OHANGES IN #.¥ INTEREST. RATE, ¥ A :
AND PRINCIPAL ‘BAANGE . (INOLUDING ruwne ADVAHO!I AND".? nemsnnm;
INTEREST).. AT LEWOER'S OPTION" THE SEOURED! NOTE™ MAY: BE 'RENEWED OR

RENEGOTIATED.

h ntmeoNs oF wunas“ MORTG e e e
©. (M), Sedurity inetrum This Morluon ; ‘whrcﬁ‘*lu'ditt"d "JUNE 24, 1893,
“wilil be called the *Ssourly Instrument.” ' ,

(B). Borrowsr. HARRY C. KROPP: *un cATHEnINE A nnopp, Husaanu”
AND WIFE | “

'aorﬁko-l‘l‘;nﬁ';'@lil}hc’ called “Borrowe:” tnd lem!tmn |I¢w iy o or mer

tc; Lender, HORLD SAV!NGS AND LOAN’ ASSD:‘IM IDN;.i A FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND . LOAN ASSOCJATION g ;

ASSIGNEES, will be calisd "Len I awlngu‘vd '..oan.Auoelntion whioh: s
organized and exisis under ihe ‘lsws of -ths - United "States:. Lcnd.rl-;‘!:'rau s 180V

HARRYSON STREET, OAKLAND, CALIFORNFTA' 84812

(D) Note. The note signed by Borrower' “and’ hnvlna tht umn Aty -'s' this_ Securlly

instrurient  wlil) bs celled _the  “Nots” The . Noie': shows - that. | caz . Lender. US/
9202, 600, 00 plus Interest, ‘1. have. promlud 1o’ pay this . debi

sum seoured by this Soeurlty lmtrurmnt la 3258 125 00‘."'

(E)  Property: The proporty th&t ' d-lorlhod blluw In Scctlon tll lnlltlod 'Ducrlptlun:-'?'

of fh. Properiy® will be calied the "Propcrty
‘ ‘Borrnwor "

3] Sttml Slnund Thes smounts duer\bod bolow In SOcilon H -n'ltlr'd:
Trensfes of Rights In the Proporty lurnltlmu wlll be called the "3um- Snuud.

(G} Person, Any’ plnon orglnlutlon guv-rnmnntll luthnrlty “or olhor porty w!ll bu
celled’ "Person’®

n BORROWEHS TRANSFEH OF HIGHTS IN THE PROPEHTV

_ 1 mertgage, Irrevoosbly . gramt- .and- uonvoy “the: ‘Propcrty o Londor aub]uel 10 lhl urml
of 1hlo Securlty instrument, - This” means_ that,” by lrgnlnu, ‘this . q-:ur!ty Instrument, ! sm. giving -
his . Sscurity . rnﬂrurn t-and: e thoss,. rlgms :that -the..
¥m giving Lender thess rights: 18"

Lendsr ihoas rights that are sisted In’
hw . gives to lenders who hold mortuagn .on real. pru perty.
protect Lender from possibis losses that rnlght result’lt | fall to:

1000041 (102297 ACIA Fape Lot 1D N . 2
DEFERRED 1N IERES! LACH TDAGE- AD JUS 1 ABLE ' p .

_1;,01\"""H -

ln man(nl' <-'lymcn1| und',.x
to pay the debt In full. by . JULY O}, 2029 . The - maximum’ ngnrou*- principal

_a;sg's‘ssﬁ‘ég:-: // Z e

F_',_.;-._," . Shi % SUGOESIORS ANDIORQQ'

ssfmes |



.
i -j‘
| .




UNORHEIAL:GARY , ,

LOAN'NO. __9gga7di’

TR RO 14), 1. DLOGK TUNS.(3) 1N NINGH AN PEARHAGY LENGOLN' A, eERRbon AvRniE
 ADDITION TO NORTH EUGEWATAR r.- TN, NORTH. WEOT. QUARTER .{1/4) 0P BECTION 'L, TONNBHIP. . _

40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EABT O¢ TiiR THIRD. FRINCIPAL.MERIDIAN,. ACCORDING 70 PLAT PILED .
gﬂgg: ;gggﬁguaa'u OFFICR OF COOK COUNTY, TLLINOIB, 'ON JUNE'19, 1917,AS DOCUMENT =

GF W (10,0892 HI0A
UNIVERIAL

oAl arAIEs




UNOFFICIAL COPY

| Auppepy:




R T AR EO“?”

m der y other notes uouud‘
by this Scourlly l tr F ﬁn_ : " ruutdﬁmu mads by
Lendur end amy changss (o 1 nurcd Nac Itk rll ”n nnnunl ‘of Lendar;

: (  pey, With' Intereat, sny smounis’ that' Lender up-ndl under; Pnuurlpm 2 andt 7
beiow to prolect the \ralu- of th- Pruporiy and Lcndua rlghto ln the Proporiy, md

{y  keep ali of my othcr promlln and: lgrn‘ pntu und-r 1hll Soeurily Insfrument,
the .Secured Notes and eny uhnngn ‘\e the Ssoursd’ Notes meds with the Wfl“in conaent’ of
Lender,

m, DESORIPTION OF. THF PIIOPERTV
| give Lender rights In the Praplrty ducrlbcd b-low.

{l  The property "whigh™ l| logsted af anu NDII‘I'H rnmcusco cHICAGO.
|Lnoggg,..-----n a----_nn-un-lnnl-uTh.l..l

desarlption - of the Property [s lttlehod as_Exhibit.. *A". whiah' is rade a pert of 1his 8uurlly
Instrument, This Property s called the "Described: Preporly.

REAL ESTATE lﬂOE_X NUMBER. K yoL:~
13 01 128 028 s

_ Al bulldings snd  other 1«:&'.:":"::6*-":'1’1’%'#1?"'t‘m’t‘-‘ re 'ﬁeeii’."a"'.uh ‘the Describad
Properly; _
AWy Ah rq.\ls Jn othtrfpraplrty'flhll 4 hw n; ewmr qf lhl Dncrlbld Praporty
" Thess rlght: are knuaras sassments, rluhu pnd _ ' ‘to the Propnny, .
v} All rentc or rnyallln “andl’ ulh-r‘ lnuomo frorn ‘the Duorlh-d Propmy,

V) AN mln-nl ol-and gk’ rluhu and proﬁto waler: rialm tnd ‘staek that sre pnr!
af the Bucrlhcd Proporty, : _

v AN rights’ thet L hzéein;,
pehind or mm 10, thn Dncrlbld Pruntr Yoo

v}, ﬁ.ll ﬂuiur_ .‘ that' -ro nruu or,ln,_,tht fuwn wm ‘ho en 1hl Dnorlbod Proporty o
on the proporty described In: luhsontlzn A0t thie”

hndrwhlch Ilu In Ih! otrntl or ronda In I'ront cf

vilp-* Al of the. rlghh ‘and. pruurty ducrlbldi‘ln- cubuntlom {II) thruuuh hlr!llI ef tMu @

Saction thet I woquire In the fulure.

o fw) Al rupluctmtntl of or lddlﬂam te tho proporty duorlbnﬂ In luhuollnm (Ili
through Wil of this Section; and

{x} All of thl' nmounis that l ply ‘to Lin m undor Plragrlph 2 bolow.‘.

. BORHOWEH‘S RIGHT TO, GRANT 3 .SEOURITf iNTEﬂEST N THE PHOPERTY AND
- HORROWER’S OBLIGATION:TO.. DEFEND OWNESLHIP OF. THE PHOPERTV .
| promlu that: (I} | lswfully' own  the: Pruporty"{m tha m the . rlghl -ta’ mertulgl urlnt
snd -convey the Property -to Lender; and (I twer ne:. :.'"lundlna cmrm -'nhlrgu, Neny or
snoumbrances sgainat 1h| Proptrty, onclpi for lh 8 which aiv of publlc record,

1 glvo s gcmnl warnniy of, tltio 10 »Lcndur Thll rnund ’nn' T will': b fully ruponllblo
. b one thlr mvnlf hu same .of . the,

ot tho Propony ag-lmt eny clllrm of such rights,

covznhms

under the Secursd’ Notes

{A} Barrowors nbllgaﬂ
1 will: pay_ el amounts” : :
the Prup'rty 8. well ss ‘sssessments,. Inuhefd?ptymtntn,‘

premiums (IY lnyll

(8 Escrow’ Aceuunn

) Borrower's Obﬂgnlfono
M. Llnd-r glvot. me Wl
: Pungrlph 2:&) .abo : '
payrmants . on. ‘the same dcy ihn my’ month ,ply"
the Sscured Notes,

- . . . . S vt PRI Lo e . - - . -
JO00NR {1 10,32.97 &A00C : MQN’OAQ!-.’BN”T"L! R . C . i n
: Pege 2 of 19 ' : S







oo =-U*N0'F-'F=I (-B,IA" o> ,ﬂ ST < R

(o) . of;o—tw-mh or the utlmmd yuriy tanes: and_.sesssaments . on the

Property ‘whioh under the lppllooh : law moy ‘be :up-rlor 1o tm- tccurny lmlrumunt- pruc

{b} Ono-—lwclflh ‘of the ullmnltd yearly’ quhnld poymmts or around romlf;'

on the Property, (f eny; pluo

ca:u Ono-twolﬂh of lho \ullm-ml yuriy" prornium~ r‘nr: hazard lmd’rl’nu:"

on\mlna the Pmpor!y, pius

({d}  One-tweltih of the estifrated’ ynrly promlum ‘tor muﬂgan- ineurence. 1

my'.'
this Peragreph 2,
h  Lender's Ohllgltlcm

It | make vy . payments 1o Lender, Lender wm ntlmltl from fime’.to. ime’ my '

ynrly taien, NAIATD . INGUrENOS - Premiume,  ssessaments, seehold ‘payments,” nround rents and

maortgege nsuranocs Premivme; which- ltems " will -be nlllld-"lh- "Esorow: ltoml Lender will: use"
existing ssssssments and. bMa and . ressomebie. -estimates -of future sesessments and bille to.
estimate th” Secrow Hame. The lmount- thet | pay to Lender for E-arow lerne ‘under this

Pnugnph 2 Il ‘be calisd the "Funds.”

Lunder mey hold the. Funds, lno """l,.'-n dunrlhud !rl thie . Pprlgnph 2, Lnndtr,--
wilt_use the Fuiur 10 pay.ihe Escrow’ iterms. Lender will’ give to me, withcut charge, en’ lnrml‘:"'

statement of Fuiw's '*Ihrlty

Lendse rmy net oharge me’ teor. heldlnu ar’ l:uplng ﬂn Fundu for uslng thtl .
Funda- to psy Bacrow 'ime,. for -mlyllng myCpeymants ot ‘Funds,: of for. roeuwiw,‘uﬂtwnﬂ;}; ;
snd totsling uuumont- and;, blllo._Hoonor Lender. m-y chorat me tor. ihess services If
Lender pays me interest on the' Funds .and: if. the. law. pormﬂl Lender ta make. such s ehlrﬂl,]{
Lender. wilt - not be requlied o pay me any Interest or sarpings  on.the Funds uniess’ either {a)

Lender end | agres In wriing, st <ha tims;) 8ign_this. Sedurity inetrument,’ Ahet Lander will pay
interest on the Funde; or {b} the aw rtqulru Lender tn pay interest’ on the Funds,

(1) Ad}u-!mcnu to tho ('urd-

It Lander's.estimetes ar the' Escrow: Hems ' lu ‘oo hlnh ‘tha' lmounu |hn I ply'

urdier ‘\his Peragraph° 2 wltl bl |ao lnrg-

it sn’ -uuu of Fund- rormla \ftor all, Beorow Heme. hwt bnn pold ond, lf l; .

sm keeplag sl of my promisss snd ‘sgresn snis. mede ;in” this: Seourity inetrurmant, then, | wili

hava . the right to have the .excese . lmount ronmud drncily to. me, If it .uendt 928,00, er-
crecitead to my future monlhly peymaents of Funae. Any r-fund nr endh 10 which | sm tntltrod :

will be made once a year

i, st the um- plymonti of: herew ’.l'nl? .. duu, Lender . hu nol nulvod'i
-nough Funds to_ maeke thoss. psyments, | will, pay. ta ender- whltwor |ddjtloml amount. s .

necesuary g pv.y the Enrow fterme In full‘ ¥ muet ply ha'. ndltlnnll' amounl In ‘one or more
peyments as Lender rnly rcqulu _

‘When | have pald. sll.of, the -mounioifi ue u

1his Soeumy lmirumoni, ‘Londer will prumptly r-mn‘ Lo..m __ny P.mr’o that lu then: hllng h.ld:;_
by Lender. i, under Pluqrcph 27 h-low;~ Lond “aoqulr +the’ Prnparty or the Property: Js -
; ' , Lender wii' use. vy Funds which Lender

is holding at that tims_ to rlduul the Sums Ssol )cd"_ .
APPLIOATION OF BORHOWEFI .;"PAVME T

- S '
. Unless the law raquires otherwise, Lender wlii lpply uch of my pr,rr.mu under 1lui__“

sicuud Notes and under Paragraphs 1 end 2 sbove ln tho fuflowlnu ordrc-and tar thc
tollowing purpoul

First, 10 pay puplym-ni ehlrgu dis’ undnr thi swund Notn L

Swond ‘o pey eny adysnces  due. to.L'ndtr uqdcr;ihll a-curlty tmtrurmnt

Third, to pay the armnaunts.. dl.ll Ao Le
Faurth 1o pay. lntorut duu Uﬂdl !

7'Aussmmn AND OLAIMS y

s1ines thet mey be impui-a'

on the Proporty and 1lul rrny bl aupcrinr to thll s:wrlty lmtrﬁmont

on tims to the Person owed Ihlrﬁ'

oL . ) B '.‘ [TEN R
ID0CAC €10,22.02r 400D ' . MON 1OACE- AUMATABLE . -
‘ ' Fages 3 oh W .

t wil glv- Lender ull mtion or hm- thut l receive for ﬂ'll |moun1u dus undor"

o




i

" UNOFFICIAL COPY

[T PP

NEITY RN

A

[IREN '

O L PR AT

(AN

o e

L3 3
et

‘;‘-\a‘v‘ 4
g

Boe




not been fulfli!od < kho Hen, | Pritnpii Sms Hcm ageinet., !3?

Property thal mey - bl -upmor to thll anurth Instrune {Howovor, ihlo eurlw insirumen
doss not require me to eslisfy s cupulnr Hory: 105 (AT .agres, in. wrtllnﬂ. 1o, ey the: obiigail

which gave rise to the superior tien end. l.cnda_,_apprnvn in wrmny Ahe way' In. which | egre v “

1o pay thet obligation;- or (8) In good failh .[“argul or. dof, end: sgalnat the superior len.In's

lawauit so thal, during. tht Itwcult,‘lho iuporlor | n_mpy noi;_ he'. cnfnrud and’ no part of the
Property muat be glven up; or ()} seou 0. tro o ‘holder of thet: other, Jlen _an. sgreament,
approved: In writing. by Lender, thet the llen.of 1kl s'curlly Inllrumum ls-superior 1o the flen.

held By thet Ferson [f Lender “detsrminas’ that any..psri- of the Pruplrly 15 subject to.. s ..

suparjor lien, Lendar mey give 1o me & notice’ Idtn!tfylng the' lupll‘lﬂ[ Iton. I wlll pay or. astlefy.’
“the superior llen or teke one or more of the soliohe’ eet. forth nbovc wlthln 1e dayu of the

giving of nolce,

[} BDHROWER'S OBLIGATION TO MAINTAIN INSURANOE
. At my sole cost and sxpense, | will “obtain and maintain huard lmurnnco to aavtr all
bulidings  eand other Improvamenis ihat. now are or. In the . !'utuu wil:-be.- lgoeted .on. the .
Property. The Inaurance  mus\. cover: loss: or dnmlgo osused. hy fire, "hazards: narmnily eovcrod
by “sxtended coversge” hazerd insurance. pallo!n -and .other hazsrds for which Lendar reqguires .
coverage, The Insurance musi be In the smounls’ ‘nd for. the porlodl of tima required: by
“Lander, | vy choose the imuunu company but ‘my “cholce ls eubject’ io! l.sndon spprovs),-

Lender mvy rotl refuss 1o approve my cholee’ upisss. the: refusal :ls nnnnlhlo All of these

Inaurence polilss and renewsls . cf the polluin must |nclude what s known se s Stendard .
Mortgagee Olalre. to protect i.ondur. The _ form: of el policiss and: ‘renewsls  musl’ be:
sooepiable to werdar, Lendar. will have tho rlght to’ hold thc peucln ‘and-renewnls, 1! Lendes’
requires, | wilt peeiratly give Lender el recelpts of pald premiurme snd renswal noticss thlt |
reoslve,

11 | obtein urth4mko lnluroneo, sny other hlurd Imunnoo, cr-dlt !lfo nndlor dlnhllllty
Insuruncs, Or any other. Lsuranae . On or_ reisting 10 the Proporty or the Sacured Notes: apd .
which sre not ;pocmwly rnqulflﬂ by Lender, | wilt neme’ Lender ‘sa Iun peyes of lny
proceads,

it there I3 u loss. or d;mv;- 4o, the Froptrty,:l wlll promptly notlfy th- prepnr
Insurance compeny and nnd-r. Wt de not ‘promplly prove o the Insursnos ‘company that the
loss or darmege oocurred, then Lender muy do &0,

The smount paid by th- Inlurln'w_ empuny || ullud "Preundl Any Prucotdt roeolm
will be spplied ftirat 1o relmburss Lends, TOr costs' and allnl.. lncurud ‘I, connection: with -
obtaining tha Procesds, snd then, st Lender's option and.in the' order .ard; prnporllon as Lender -
may defermine in {ls soie snd. ‘apsclute’ dlasretion, regardiass  of -sny }rnpllrmn! or isck of
impalrment cf security, s follnwl.,ikl to _ihe ‘exient allowed by spplicsble law,. to. the_Sume -
Secured In a manner thet Lender. deterinines snaie/ /B) to the payment of coets end. AHPOINES .
of nevessary repslrs. or to. the restoration of uo °roplrly to_a condition ssilafectory fto
Lender, such npplletllen to be mldl in the minnur v, s the tlmu L dltlrmlncd by Lender,.

. - it | sbandon the Prnporiy or i 1 do pot. lmwor rthiey, ‘s¢ dlvt. « notlco from Llndcr
staling thel the Ineurance company. hes. offersd’ to. satllle s cisim, Lender. mey collect the ™
Procesds, Lendar may use the. Procesds to ropalr or restory the Pruporty ‘oF to pay the Sume’
Secured, The 30-day’ puriod wfll btuln whon ‘the no!le- Is glven

It eny Procesds are used 1o roduco he,. amuunt of prinzipri which | owe to Lond-r o

under. the Secured Notes,. that ‘use will not. dclly Ahe dus dale or  :nenge. the amount of. any,
of my monthly. psyments - under  the s-aurld Natn and undlr Psraunphs 1 el 2 -bovo
However, Lender snd | may agree In wrlung e dlllyl or uhungu

It Lomlur -cqulrn the Prupurty und-r Ptruunph 7. bclow, ill ot nw rlghu In ihe
insurance policles will belong 1o _Lender, Aiso; ali of my rfghtt in any. procee’s “whioh are pl!d
becsuse 0! damage ihat’ occurnd ‘hefore the Praperty’ Is_soquired by Lense. or sold will
belong tc Lender, Howsaver,. Londcrt r[ghit In--those proeudl wil not’ be. grioaisr “than - the
Sume Secured immediately befors tho Properly e lcqulrod by Londlr or loid

") am retuired by Lindor to: pay promlumu for . mortgtgs |nwrtne- 1wl poy thu
prcmlumu unti  the ruqulumcnt for mortuan' ingurence ~ ends lenordlng o my wrlttin
sgresmaent- with Londcr or lcccrdlnq to lnw

a. BORRDWERS DBI.IBATIDN TD MAINTMN THE PROPERTV AND To FU’I.FItL ANV
LEASE DBI.IGATIOHS -

| will kesp the. Pruporty " qcod ropa!r K wm no! dntrny ‘or uu'ntontltlty chongo he
Proporty and. | will_not sHow the Proptrty to. domlomn 1 wilt’ l:np and. rmaintelni : the- Propurly
In compliance with any stete or federsl hezardous . rmturlltl and - hazerdous:: waste lews, | will’
not use, glmm-, mlnuflcturl or. olnro any. hlurdnus mlhrlllis .13 hnlr:lcuu wasle on; undor
or lbout the Properly. | will lndtmr,lfy, dafond -and-: hold -harmisss Lender ‘and e -rnpluynt
cfficers and direciors. and. ‘their auccessors frum iny “clslme, dlrmgn ‘or. oosts for reguired -

or _necessary repsir or the removal ef. ‘hererdous’ waste: or eny . othcr ;hezerdoys - meterisls’

chim. It | do not own. but em e tenent: on e, pruplrty, K wm fuml! my ohllantlcn- under my .

w‘,

lease. | slec agres .that, It | soqulre ‘the ‘fes tille: 10 the. Proporty, ‘my- leise lntorut ond the fes . -

titte will not merge unieas Lender. lguu to the marger in’ wrlllng

S00N4D (10,232,925 AO8E - ) MO! !ﬂ&ﬂ! ADJUSTABI.E
' Paye 4 of W.




Tyt

“riu

weiy

oyt

MR

LR




If: (A) | do Qo JFropep \ang lagrasinantametts v rqgmlw.xlmtrummt idlf_v--

{8 someche, anludng mn‘ gir : e laga ‘ g"-h Y. eam! “atfact Lontds [ '

rights in the Property. fauch as ». logel pro _ o1 ‘oandémnation.
or to snforcs laws or rogulﬂlom} “then or der mly d Y \1., wl;u ' mcuury to .
prolocl the: Lender's tighte . in the Praperty.;. tone ' “Ip.eou

- paying ressonebls sllornsys’ fess: snd. sniering ‘on the: Prop“"w ‘make repairs, Lender. must .

glve me notice before Lender mey “take anyiof these actio 1 Although Ltndt ey, take louun._‘
under ihls Parsgraph: 7, Lender daes not heve to do so..Any sotlon taken by ndnr undcr ‘ihis
Paragraph 7, wiil not relésse me frnm my nbllgatlonn undnr this s.aurlty lmtrumint .

_ 1wt pay to Lender any lmounu whlch I.ondcr ldvuncn undcr !h!s Pluaruph "r' wllh‘
interest, a1 the Interssi rate in effect under the: Sscured: Notes which' heve not besn pad, 1.
will pay those amounts 1o Lender’ wheh’ Lender’ sends me s notioe’ rnquutinn that. it do_so
Intersst on esch’ amount wiil- bepin 1o  socrue “on the . date - that the: smouit ls sdvenced. by
Lender. Howavar, Lender snd i .may sgree:.in wrlﬂnu; ta; !arrm ‘thet sf'e. dlrforoni from: thnu n:
this Parsgraph 7. Thiw Sscurlty’ lmtru‘mo_ I Wil protsct’ Lender n osse | do nat kolp 1hlll
promise lo pay those amounts wilh' interest. _ ) .
8. LENDER'S RIGHT. 7O lN!PEﬁ ';‘.THE PROP!RT\' : ' o
o Lender, and Oihers: authuriud' by Lender, ‘mey entef . upon -nd Imp.ut the Prapony L
They  must do 80 In e ressonebls manner’ - 1:,ruconlbf¢ timen, Before 87 et the time en
inspection s madn, Lender must give ma noiloo ttntlnn I rummm purposs tor the
inapection, L

o AGHEEM' M"B ABOUT. GOVERNMEHTAL TAKING OF THE: PRGPEnTV E
1 aesign 1o Lerder sl my. rights: (A). \o-prodesds of. alj, awards _or. claima for. dnmogn _
fnumng from_condspipetion;, . sminent dnmtfn or other novornmontal’ tsklng ‘of . sll or .any part’
of tha Property; and. ((4} to, proeudl from o sais of sil.or « paft.. of ihe ‘Property thetls .
mede to svold condamiion, eminent . domain o othlr noumm.nt king “of the prnptrty Al
_of those proceeds will be pale 14 Llhdll’.

it all of the Properiy is ricon tho prnuudl will be used to reduce’ the’ 8urms Secirad, o

it sny of the procseds remein after the, smount thal | ows. to- Llnd-r hes . been. paid In tull,.
the remairing procesds will-be -paid ic me, Uniess Lender and | sgree nlhcrwlu in wmlna, lf'.

only » part of the Praperly Is taken, 1'm\|mnunt L owe . to Lander wili ba ‘rediced oniy. b
the smount of procesds multlpthd ‘by..\ie following, fraction; (A) the total ‘smaunt of the Sl.lmt
Sacured Immediately before the taking, civided by (@) .tlu o’ mtfkl\ yaiue: of the Property -
immedistaly befare the taking. The remeinder of the procudl will ‘be paid to’ mi.

. 1t.} sbandon the Proporty or.if | do’ nal rarwur, wlthln ‘90 chy' w notlct ‘trom’ L-mm_“
stating thet s governmental” wthorlty "hes offersd’ o meke 8 paymani or 1o, seitle .2 cleim for.
durmeges, Lender hee the authorlity (o collect the pre cndl. Lender ‘mey then: vee. mn pruoudt,
to repair or restore the Property or to raduce ths %une Secured. The S0-dey poriod: wil)
begin when the notice is given,

It eny pracesds are uud 1o uduu ﬂu srrount o' pri: mtpll whloh ) ows 1o Lundur:-
under the Secursd Notes thel use wilf: not! ﬁlhyx;-\ﬂ“ die dets Sr. change: the smount of sny-
of my montily payments under the Seoured 'Ni -and. under Farsgraphs’ 1 and 2 sbove,
Howsver, Lender snd | may agres in wrlﬂng 1o dohyl or chtngu.

0. CONTINUATION OF BOHHOWER 8 OELIGATCONS AND OF I.EN’OFrl'l HIGHTS

{A} Borrower's Obllgltlom -
Lender may sllow e~ Pcroon who llkn over rny rlglm lnd n.b!int'cm uubju! 10

this s-curlty Insirumant to. delay: or 10 change  the. amount' of. the' mont’in osyments. of.
principal snd. interest dus under the Secured Notes or under this. Suurlw Iz curnlnt Even {f
Lender  doss 1hls, howaver, thet - Ponon ond I wlll both’ llm be’ fully ‘obligated - undar the
Secured Noles and under this Stcuruy lnltrumont

Lender. m-,n sliow thou dehyl or. ehlngu ﬂ:r | Pinen who ttku avir my.

tights and obilgations, even if, Lender s’ roqunttd nat to..do s, Lender wiil not be. required
10 bring » lwweult. sgsinst. such & Pnnon Jor net. \‘ulflliinn ubﬂgoﬂom -under;:the Sscured Notes
or under thlu Security Imlrumtm sven It Lcnd-r Is requested to do so. _

(8 Lender’s Rluhu .

. Even it Lendsr’ does not lulretu or cnfaru any of i rlghu undor mll Socumy__

Insirument ar under the jew,. Lmd-r will ‘ot have ol of.. thode rights and mey sxercise end.
enferes them In the future, Even if l.-ndnr ewlm Ineurance; - plw NS, or. pays. olher' cleime,
aharges or Hena agelnet the. Property,’L Wil heve ihe. Tight ‘underi Persgraph 27 below: 1o
demand that | make immadiste payrmm an f_the smolnts “that ) ows 1o Lender undtr the
Secursd Noles and unuser this" Security Instriment.” _

SDOONE (10,2297} ADSF MOR IOAGE-ADNBTABLE
- Pags b ol 10







RIGHTS OHSEBLICATONG | ¥ ° . Ve iy, Lt
Any Person whi , Flght . r: thls: Security Ine umlnl wlﬂ
! ' ' o rmsnts mede

ob!lettcd 1o kup .ll_
Imtfummt Lender me

us Individually or egs

pay sl of the Sums Swurld

12. ’ MARIMUM I.DAN OHAHGEB

loan charges, and that Inw I8 - finally" lnmpr
collectsd. Dr 10 be collsoied: In’ eonmolion' wlt
-such losn eh-rg- shelt b- rediosd: ,by the

prlnclpli’ .wnd ‘under 1lu Swcui#d. No o by mtl:lng‘l direst.: - . :
refund ' reducoe prlnol'pﬂ the reduction; -1 N trutad av a ptrtiai prlp.ymlnt wmmut :ny
Iprlpayrmni cFaige undcr the’ Schnd Notes,

N, LEGISLA nu" AFFEGTIN ,LFNBE, X

.- . Af &« chengs v lppmnbit s wolid “meke eny., , L
Sscurlty - Inetrument ; 1 ne™ forcdesble, Lender.. may _roquiu “thet ™ ¥ m-lco Irnrmdhu‘pnymnt In it
of slf Surme aneuud I:y mu SIcurliy Irmrumlnl

1., NOTIOES REQUIRED JNDER THIS SEQURITV INSTRUMENT

-Any notlce thet must bw glyen ‘to.me und scurity., in-trurnont wm bo glwn byr‘ L

d-livorlng 1t or by malling: it ‘ay . firgy: oiul: mnil uniess’ s plionhh oW rtqulru use :of .another

methad, The nctlce’ will' be ‘addrrsesd to me st 8018 NORTH' FHANC!SCO CHICAGOD,

|L80855 ‘I-,HHIHII1I'I.lIVU.Ill-n‘ll'll’lli.lllll1‘

A notice will ks given ioc me et 7o lftcrmﬂrn'tddrnc .0 glve Lender a notics of my:,

' -allormtlu address, ' | may dulgmio 'm’y 8 melling addre s .ot e time for nutlflcatlon

purposes, An)- notice thet must be glv-r u Ly f, ’r 1hla SQuurity lmttumunt wlll bs glun»
.8 ;

_ “Ostinitions’ of Words. Used In This Morigi @ i ani ;
address, Any nouu r-qulrod by Ihln Securlty 18, glvon whon It i, m-llld er whan 1t
is doitvoroé lucordlng to the rcqulumml of\Sie Plrlgrlph 14 or ot lppllnnblo lnw

15, GOUERNING LAW, SEVEHABI!.!T\’

) This hourlly Inltrum-miz and’: ﬂu \llnurw Notn lhlll lu uovmml bv lnﬁ .
construsd under tedsral law lnd“ {ederal .‘gullﬂonl Innludlno thau tar federal.
savings ;and . losn’ assoclations, oslle . .in/ the svent that: lny of the terms or
_ provhlon- -of _this' Securlly Instrurivent: or’ {he Se: ‘Noteciara Interpreted - of ‘construed by e .

court of compatent jurisdiction to be void, in ‘ 1 0 - such. cecislon. sheil sttect
only those: provluiom 80, comtrutd OF. intorp 8l shd ‘shall ot s?iart the' nruinllnn ‘provisions
ol‘ this Suuurlty tmirurmnt or the Securad’ Notu"" ‘

1, PORROWER'S. COPY y
) achnowiodgt the recelpt of ﬁnl eonformod oopy of the srwurr.. Nolll and of !hlo

Security InetFiment,

172. LENDERS HIGHTS TO RENTAL PA‘VMENT! AHD TD TAKE POMFJION OF THE
PROPERTY i

it Lender requires Immldlan plymom In furl ‘or’ it lbandon the, Propo ‘w *‘-on Lll'ldlr ‘
Persons authorized by Lnnder, of. . neol'ur |ppoln!ld by 8 _aourf st Lendar’ st may; m
collect’ the rental payments,. lnelur.llng nvorduo rantsl. Plyﬂ"llnil,‘ diractly from-the" L
snisr upon and teke ponnllon of the Prop.rty, {C)-manags the -Property; und'.ID) ‘algn, capael
and _change rental. sgreements and: Inanwe, if Llndor notifles the tenants that Londcr has.: the .,
right to collect rental payments direct]y from them -under. this Psragraph' 17, (: .mgres ‘thai, ‘the .
tensnts mey make thoss' rentsl psymenis to Londor wllthaut having_to  ask () Lll’ldll‘ whether. '
have falled {0 keep my promisss and agreemsnis urcier ‘this s-ourﬂy instrument, or () me for
my p-rmtulon tc do so, .

it Lender acis to hsve the, Prop-rly unld lﬂcr. . Bruuh of Duty . doflnud in
Paragraph- 28, | understend. snd ‘egres thati (A} my rluht 10./00CUPY the Propcrw cosnee ot the
time._the Property Js sold; (B) | shall have no. right 1o .cooupy . the Proparty ‘sfier such. ssle.
without the written cunum of the new owner, of the Property; .snd (C} my' wrangful - and
uniawful possession of ths Pruplrgy ‘may:-subject. mo to menotlry diﬂ'lﬂll Inoluding. the ‘lces:
of reasomeble rent end the cost of wicuon,, All- rents). .payments’ cclisoied by Lendsr or by #
receiver, olhar then the rent peld by me under this Paragraph 17, will' bs used first to pay

OO (10.2297 AGND ' MO 1GADE-AD SIS TARLE
Pags b pf 10 |







. the cosis of colledting 11 s e Yo g i .'} FIORSCIY\IL, nny pnrl af rm ram-l,-,-
. peymenis remaine H'Y ; A wcr!gwlll ‘be’ used. to:
reduce the Surme Swund ht cotts nf mln-glng ny:, ruy Inoiude tho racelver's:
feus, nnomhl- nllornoya fnl nm:f "ll couta af’ my n-cnnry bond: '

1. mJunv 7O PROPERTY' ASI{GNMENT DF ﬂlaﬂ‘l'l '

‘ An -assignment Is a iranster’ of rlgh’u (o “anaiky; l m-y hau. rluhtl ln brlng Iugal;...
action sgainst pareona, other than-. Londur,‘fcr ln]ury or -, demege to.. . Property” or. In.’
connection with the [osn mede to me- by Lender and which srose or will. nrin afors or sfier
the date of this Security lnﬂrumon! Thes rights: to ‘bring: legsl:: totlon may:. Inalud- “an setion
for breach of coniract, fravud: concnlmcnt;‘uf s materisl  fect, or.-for lntlntlumi or. negligent .
acts. | mseign thess rlqhit and- ‘any, praaud& srising trom: these. righis, as . .permitted by
sppliceble law, to Lender; Lender maey, at Its. .optlen;, enforce, thou rights In-jte. OWn' ‘name and

mey apply any procesds resulting - from: lhll oulgnm-nt ta sy emoont’. thet | mey owe fo .

Lender .under the Note and this. Seocurity inairUrien) -eftar’ dedudting any lltp.l‘ll.‘ Inoliding ;
stiorneys’ fess, Incurred inenforging .thesse tluhll. At the. request of, Lender, | will sign any
further n-lanmtnu or olh-r documents thal mey be necessery io" shforce - thlc anlgnmmt

C W, CLERICAL ERRORS 3
in the even! l.ondnr at sny llm. dl-cov-n thot |hla Suurgty lmtrummt tho accurad,-

Notes or any other document’ related to. this. !oan, coll|d~ cnlhctlvely the: "Loqn Documontl, .

conlaing  an _srrof which was caused by . e!orla-i mllttko ‘ealeulation -erreor, ocomputer WPFOFC

priniing erior or s!mllur;.orrur, ‘| _sgrese, upon ‘notice’: trom‘ Lender, -1c reexecute -any . Loan

Documenis 1hs are nec n'nry to. ouruct a.nyf'l ,oh' :orm and-t aiso; agree . thai | will" not hold’

Lender nupsm ‘ole for any dem-gl to me which ruutt f.rom sny auch error,
20, LOST, srou‘u oR MUT!LATED DOOUMENTS' -

Loty of e Losn Douumlnu. re ¢ ulclon, muﬂlltod ‘or, dutroyod lnd Landor .
dallvers to me an: IMw»ﬁlfleatIon I tlsncd by, Lnndor, thon A4 i signiand. dc!mr -2
Lender a. Losn Documrm Identical “In - form snd. coment’ whlch ‘will' have the effect of 1he_‘

originet for nH purposn
at WAWER OF STATUTE 0F LIMITA ‘ONS

A willl wnwo within:. -p,.ulclhlo he : p k’.}tho cmutn ef nrnmtlam TN S

defense to nnforco thie . Securly. Ineiry ;" inciuding’ ‘any. obllnuttom rlrtmd to ln “this
Security tmtrum.m ‘or slnurod !\otu - _

22. CAPTIONS ‘ L i
o The ceptions.’ and - hlldinus (t cu boulnn!ng af nch plnpnph, of thln Stcurpiy‘-;,
Jlnolrumom ars for r-furcme only “ang’ v not ‘be und In’ tht lntorprttutlon of sny prévisicn

of this s-nurlty Imtrumant

23, MODIFIOATION ' -
This' Seeurlty Inttrumlﬂt m-y be modlﬂxd er mnd-d nnly by an lgrurmnl In wrlilng :

signed by Borrower und Lcndor

264, GONDOMINIUM, COOPERATIVE AND' PL”'“NME'; NI '"DEVELOPMFN"':'"onuenlona )
‘ it the. Propurty o2 unit. In:a condqrnlnlum cacparutivn or:. pllnncd unﬂ dwa!opmmt &8
ssch af which ehall be, u!lad dhs 'Pro]oei“ : nd L have an Inisrest in thl eemmon slements of .

the Project thon Lender and | lgru that:

(A) It an owners luualatlnn or . other . -nll!y. uuillu f‘.vntru Auoelltion huldu 1Itl-;",
to Properly for the btmﬂi or use 'of the Pr ect: and . ite. n.o'nbcrl o, lhlrtholdlrl the -
. Property’ llso lncludn my intarest in the . Ownorl Auoeialton ars ths' udes prncudl and

bensfits of my Ilnt-rut

K (M. The followlng ‘are’ caliwd th' "Ct:mtiiuoni Douumonts-' (. Tho d-eiurallun or. lny‘.,
other docurnent’ which crested the Praject; (il By~lawu of .the 0wmu Auwllucn, {liy: Code .
of regulstions for the Pfojte!-'tlvi Arllcles . of.. Incurpur-tlnn, rust Inatidseat’ or squivelent
document which crestes: the.Owners: kuoclutlon, vy The Projects’ oovonlr‘a conditions. and
restrictions; (v() Other nqumhnt docurncnlu

I shail porform alt of my nbnuﬂlom under ihl Commu-nt Documomv Inuludlﬂn_
my obligation’ to psy, when' dus, 8l dues "and - nuummtl.;lf I du not - psy. the duu and.
assessments when dus, Lender may, st Hs option, pay. them. | wiil pay to, Lender any smounte .
which. Lender sdvences under this Poraguph ‘24 spoording to the tormi ducnh-d In Ptugraph

7 above,

_ 10) If the Ownsrs Auoclntlnn mtlnhlm wlth o lmunnct company ru-umbly
sccepiable to  Lender, » master of. hllrim'-- pollcy ‘on the Projoct whfch 1) utlcfnctary do
Lender end which provides Ineurance. coverage. ur_a‘-‘!thn terme, ‘In’ the .smounts, - for the pnrloda,
snd agalnat the hezerds Lender recduires,. I'nuludbn Ao and" hnurdl Includod ‘within - the "term
“entended covarags,” anc Lsnder s, provldcd “wilh- ovld-nu ‘of. suoh’ master of nmlut pelicy,
then: {} Lender walves- the provision’ In Parsgreph 2B} ebove: for the monthly peymant -to
Lendaer uf one~twelfth of the estimated. Yoty pumlum In-tollrmnu for_ hegerd Inaursnce on
the Property; snd (). hezerd Ineursnce | .coverege on-the Property es nqulrcd by Peregreph B
sbove is deamed to be astisfisd 16 the exteni that the ‘required uouougl L] provldo& by the

S000AG (10,272,942 AGIH MORTOAQE ADNSTABLE
‘ Page Tol W




* UNOFFICIAL COPY




Owners Assoolell QF " # !l T ;"?:”.’ uirad
nafs  Assooleilo . :
haterd Ineurance cu i}d ol prﬁlgjﬁmngﬁ r:pi 921luy to Lqendlr"

“snnuslly,
in the svent of a dlcmhuﬂan of hlnrd Innlurlnu pronnd- ‘In ll.u of rutorttlonj
or repslr foiiuwlnq s loas 0 the Properly, wholhlr 10 ‘the.unit or to common elements, ‘sny.’
procesds payable tc me are hersby essigned and shslt: be. peld to. Lender for lppitallion 1o
the Sume Sscured by this Souurlly lmtrumunl With any axcess. plltl o me,’

! shall teke such scllons a8 mqr be rasmcomble. 1o ineure that the merl‘
Associstion maintains & public Hebllty ineurance poliay’ tccoptob#o to Lander in torm, amount
snd ‘extent cf coverags. .

(D). | shail nol, excepl ‘wter noilu to Lcnd-r snd’ wllh l.-ndlr’- prlcr wrllton coneent,
sither pariillon or subdivide ihe. Properly or. comeent to 4 th- ‘abandonment or termimetion of
the Project, except for abandonment or termipatlon required’ by aw In the case of substantls)’
destructian’ by tire or ather cseualty of In the cese ot ‘eondemnation,’ smineni. darmain or -ather.
govcrnrmntcl taking; - O any amendmem 1o shy. provltlnn of  Conatitusnt’ Dcoumontl unieas the
praovision’la for the exprasss benefli of Lender or ot Iondoro genersily; - am termination’ of
professions! rmansgement snd sssumption of . ult-mnnlgomlnt uf the - Ownera Assaclstion; or.
fiv) any wsotlon which would heve the effsct. of . rendering : ‘the master - or blanket hnlrd
Inaurance policy snd/or the publie liabifity  Ineurance auvnngo mclnulnod by th. 0wmu
Assoclation umccopuhlo fo Lender. ‘

. FUTURE ADVANOES
- Al Borzowoer's rnquut Lander; ot lls opﬂon (bul bcfero rolnn of this . aacurliy,.

instrumant or ‘as. fuu reconveysnos of the, ropcrw dascribed In the' Steurlty lmuumcn*li may
lend future adve s, with' Interest;: to-Borrower, Such: fuluru sdvences; wnh lntornt wlll then -
‘be additionst Sy Sacured undcr this &suurl!y imtrumlm

2e. AGREEMEN\‘ ﬁ!OUT LENDER'S ﬂlGh‘T’l ll' THE PRDPERTV ] SOLD ‘oR

" TRANSFERRED .~

Acosleration - of  Zayment of. Bumn loeund. l.-nd-r rnny, lto optlon rcquln_,.
Immadiste. peyrment .in Tull of - by fhls". sourity lmtrumcnt if #i.or ‘any part.of
the Property, or H any right i th. Propony, “tamold or trlnﬂcmd wlthout Londcr- ,pnor,
written porminlon Londer swo _~ay, et' g oplion,‘ ,nqu|rl lmmcdlm plymlnt in tull i
Borrowsr .Is. not 8 natyral Persoii:and e, b-mflcm reat in- Borrowar Is. sold: or trlmurnd’.
wnhoui London prior - wriiten . ,.v'nlulnn How . Lender.. choll ‘not" roquln Immadiste
psymant. In- full I# this s plrahlbltul oL ‘Federsl” Llw In"etfect on the" dm ot the' sncurlty'
Inetrument. . .
. It Lender ax-rnl-u the apnon !..: nquiu lmmndlat- ptymlnt In. full' l.-ndor w!ll alvu:_
mea notice. of saceferation, If- | fell to " pwy 3l Sume.. Sscured by . this s-curlty Instrimant’
lmm.dlattty, Lender rmay then or thanaﬂlr Inve ‘:lny remedies p.rmltt-d by this huurlty
instrument without further notlcs to or demand o) mo

EXCEPTION TQ ACCELERATIDN OF PA"MVMT OF 80“3 SECURED - IF THE'
SALE OR. TRANSFER OF ALL OR ANY PART GF THE PROPERTY, OR" OF A .
 BENEFICIAL INTEREST IN EORﬂDWER, If BONRJIWER 18.NOY AsNATURAL :
PERSON, S THE FIRST ONE TO OCCUR ‘AFTER. VHE DATE OF . THY'S: SECURITY.
INSTRUMENT, THE LENDER WILL NOT, EKEHC!SE JAE QPTION. TO: ACCELERATE
PAYMENT N FULL OF ALL SUMS SECURED AND THS . LUAN HAV SE ASSUMED

ooty lENDER RECEIVES A COMPLETED ﬁRITTE A??tICkTiON FROH
IRANSFEREE TO EVALUATE: THE - CREDITHDRTHINESS DF YAAMSFEREE AS IF A
NEW LOAN WERE BEING MADETO THE TRANSFEREE 8Y LEWDER; .

' 111) .. LENDER' APPRDVES THE' CREDIT*ORTHINESS oF_ THE' TRANSFEREE
IN WRITING;

LYVl - AN ASSUKF?IOH FEE IN AN AMDUNT 70, BE DETLRM' FD 8y
LENDER" IBUT NOT..TO EXCEED 1M OF. THE. BALANCE' OF PRINCIPAL ~AND
INTEREST DUE UNDER :THE SECURED 'NOTES ‘AT THE:TIME OF SALE o
TAANSFER OF THE PROPERTY OR OF THE INTEREST IN THE 'BORROWER:! S
PAID TO LENDER; AND .

o UIV)Y. THES TRANSFEREE EKECUTES AN ESSUHPTlﬁﬂ AGREEMENT HH!CH
18 SATISFACTORV TO LENDER:

THE : LDAN MAY BE ASSUHED UNDER 478 THEN ENISTING TERMS AND
COND L. TIONS WiTH ONE ENCEPT.ION; <THE LIFETIME RATE:CAP NAV BE o
CHANGED. . THE LIFETIME RATE: CAP SHALL' BE" CHANGED TO AN "INTEREST
AATE WHICH IS THE SUM OF 'THE INTEREST. RATE INVEFFECT ON: THE DATE
OF A SALE OR TRANSFER ‘OF. THE PROPERTY OR' OF: THE BENEFICIAL :
INTEREST IN BORROWER" PLU! ] PEHCENTAGE POINTSE, . IF. THAT SUM~ EXCEEDS
THE LIFETIME RATE CAP STATED IN THE SEGURED NDTES.

27. RIGHTS. OF TI-IE LENDER IF . THEﬂE 1s A BREAGH OF DUTY -
It will be celled. s "Bresch of Duty” . it {l} + do - hot ‘pay the tull nmnunt of nch monthly-;y 2

psyment on the date [t is dus; or (i} | fall\ te porfmm sny ‘of my promjaes or agresments .-

under the Note or ‘this Sccurlly lnl!rumcnt of (Il sny. 'statement’ rmdo I rﬂy lpplleouon tor

SDLOEH 1022920 AGHI _ NMURTUAO!-AUJUSI&BLE
: Fage % 01 W







AL . ‘,' - IOlJTS? :
+ rade eany, ather MN'W Jw conbebfiod Wi "- ﬁ(l- malerlefly.” fnlu of.
trislesding, If ther ut C @ - Irﬂmqytu pnymoni of
- all durnes seoured, :

. It there Is » Bruuh of Duty hy me, ‘the Lender” may uk- ullan to hnvo tho Praporiﬁ :
soid under any appiicsbls Federal - Law, ruto or . regulstion. and, wh.n Fodlm -Low I8 _not
epplicable, under the law of the stais whers the Frapnty Is ioceted, whlrah will‘'be called the

"Anplicable Law"

Lender does not have' .to ulv- me nnuno of » Brueh of nuiy uniou notice Ia raquiud _'
by Appilcetle Law. If Lender does nol make, s . .demand: Tar full payment upon. e Bresch of.
Outy, Lendsr may meke a damand for ful) pnymnm upon any. other Sresch of Duly.

it there is & Breach of Outy) Londlr ‘may . ‘Mep’ 'lllll- lntlon ta. luvo . ncoiﬂr lppulnud ‘
under ' the. AppHosbie Lew to colleal. renta. from. "y’ “tenants  on {he'. Property and 10 mansge
the Property. The action to appatnt n. reaelver ey ‘be Waken without prior nnlln o 'me and-
regardiass of the valus of the Property,

The sale of the Proplrty mey ‘be poﬂpcmd hy or oi the direction” of anllr oKcept

as llrnlt-d or praohibited by the Appficstis Lew, If the. Proporty ». sold under .the Applicable
© Law, | agrse that H.may be sold. In .one peresl. |. olgp ‘agres .that. Lender rmy s 1o the
smount. that'! owe 10 Lander el iagul feoes, -oouls, llluw-ncn, ad- dl-burnmman Incurred. 80
resull’ of the seilon to aell the Property,  eX%éept (o' the extent ‘that the' Applicable Lsw llmm'

or promblta 8y auch charges,.’

Lender wii codly the. praenda from thl sle:. ot the Proplrty In the, followlnc ordor.'
{A} to_ell fess, axponecy and oosts Inourred- ln connoc\lon wWHA! the “asle, Includlng trusises’. and
stlornays’ fess, It any; ;&' 10 sl .Sums Seocured by this llnurlty Imttumont- and’ mi any excese
to the Person or Perscns iagally entiiled 10 It

28, LENDER'S OBLIGA‘H"N 0 D!tOHAHG! THIS l!ﬂUﬂlTV IN!TRUMENT
When Lender' has . beeq psi+t gl of. ke smounts : sscured. by ‘this " auurhy Imtrum-m
Lender shall refeass or cancel tha Sscurlty Instrument wihout nhorgo 10 mt onunpt that" IwIiI

psy sny recordsiion costs,

29, STATEMHH OF OlLIGATION £
To tha cntont sllowed by lcw l A ulu L-ndlr a fes for fumllhl_ng lny nmnrmn! nf

obiigation with respect 1o this soourﬂy IN'I:I’U’ ot of the Secirsd Notas,

.,_,,
T T
AT

AT, e D
e

- 30 WA!VER OF HOMESTEAD

an. OWNER OOOUPANOV L ‘ BN

-Lender has ralled upon l’lﬂll’hintt ot flet th( m_l hwc m-:l- to qulllfy fur,thh loln. 12
have :tﬂtd snd contirm that; . {A)___Q _Prop-rty I’ my:,i-p _uen-ll snd prlmr'y-;rnldqne' 48} o
occupy ‘the Property nct [ster. thln'._,ao r.tly: ;l'tor this: Seai ity Inltrumln ,la‘ icerdnd- and tcr‘_-
i wiil use the Property as my residence for st Jonst” 12 n‘ﬂm’.o from’ thu date” this. sluurﬂy‘
Inetrurmnent Is recorded. ‘

It - lny of 1h| -taumcnts nr fucl tha "l hw- rnodn are rnw" !l; ' "‘-{"'du'-" rh#’iliirdl'rria,""l“.
i No 1f | .. . such. .

Rate Clp stated In the Sauurod No!ll.‘

THIS SPAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BUANK SIGNATURE: PAGE FOLLOWS.

- SD008IT (10,2292 AQHF ' Mmmnul Au.lusum.t
: Ptntl st 0




ey Lreatieg




::..::s"m..;ﬁ:w N#F LQMMT o _'

(PLEASE 'S1GN" YOUR'NAME EXAGTLY AB IT APPEARS BELOW)

BORROWER{AN

(Seal)

(aedi) -

(Sealt’

. {G;iliffr 5 E

_(seat)

isash

e SR s

DGEMENT

w \l

ATTAGH INDIViDUAL nb"r'.i;fhi‘-:'xék'iié’

snooss ‘tlo.:z.o'z) AQUN Moulmane-aumuruu ‘ _' o ) ST v
l'nqc G sl IO ' ) ‘




~ +.. UNOFFICIAL COPY .




UNOFFICIAL COPY

u ':f’ b E-] F ".‘

« UTATE'OF nLLDVO, -
_Gmatrm

©L____the underet ‘ o |
@t
| ® haveby ourtify tht s Mn' Publh " lud for uld cuunty lnd mh."‘ '-

ﬂmnﬂ - ﬁaf/’ ana( Ca. /;Z,,.,,,,p / /(f"aﬁ'o/

;-T,;u‘j,'r'fé-“‘ém:.:.::: gttty b -

signed and deliversd the sald rimnl, 4ppaNeg bfoe o tig oy m pomn. i e

- i ZACLC e ed iy a, o u.."ﬂf!‘."f,‘.fp'.?r'}m. th:::;:xl;li il
; o,

- Gven under
ltrmmm.'.':" Tt nd oMol el ths

SRR i-‘-‘-‘n';;-

‘(\“'\\\n o e i
%I "()} I IL‘“\L S;,.;L- :::'
% Jeflirgy 4. Rose . - b
g‘ Notary Prublic, St o (i 'i
o s*«lufc:muus\umI,q\m, /410

(‘ RERErOR TR L \umuwhmmm\




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY

R TR O
e W yianst by sob hes nl it Il

MO0

GIOVILLIT %G 3TAYE

it lvysig ot

e
ORI URPIUNIN 1 I CEE A A
Co TN st

J

ot gty wlewsd b

A S P AR Mt W s Sebioe Y chepeyll 1

TR R P DI N
i L :'~m' FINN 1t “':_?; IR DA Bty 1
FETF R P B S I R TSR KT R I
;“.'n-.'.\" \!t %

i R
e L
R TP T PP SN

and pd bediegeniy
Boraitome B
ot

ot P
ek Loyl s
A\&.M-\mﬁllm!,m . .

R

wont negt Jergpe
iy makonp e Gyed
5

(1) ul-u"q
LTS

. . r - ' o
[RSE TIPS RVIRTR TR St WO ADY R P T S S T ST, TN DU LS P r
v et

ot T Loy b )
B pnnd L RE 1L EEL ST LR TV

R R I ET TR T T &




